
4373 Market Street NE 

Salem, OR  97301 

503-391-2639 

www.blanchetcatholicschool.com 

 

 

 Athletics Phone:  

 503-485-4490 

 

 Athletics Email:  

 athletics@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

 

 

  Athletic Director:  Tom Howard   athletics@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Assistant Athletic Director:  Jaclyn  Becker   jaclynbecker@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

 

  COACH DIRECTORY 

  Baseball:   Dan Campbell   dancampbell@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Basketball (Boys):  Max Goodman  maxgoodman@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Basketball (Girls):  Ron Hittner   ronhittner@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Cross Country (Boys/Girls): Jason Jacobson  jasonjacobson@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Football:   Justin Hubbard  justinhubbard@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Golf (Boys):   Max Goodman  maxgoodman@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Golf (Girls):   Maureen Smith  maureensmith@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Soccer (Boys):   Robin Smith   robinsmith@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Soccer (Girls):   Tina Pearson   tinapearson@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Softball:   Briana Brewer   brianabrewer@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Swimming (Boys/Girls): Marty Nanneman  martynanneman@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Tennis (Boys):  Kevin FitzPatrick  kevinfitzpatrick@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Tennis (Girls):  Erwin Soto   erwinsoto@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Track & Field (Boys/Girls): Dave Mucken   davidmucken@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

  Volleyball:   Sherrie Bashaw  sherriebashaw@blanchetcatholicschool.com 

 

Blanchet Catholic School 

4373 Market Street N.E., Salem, OR 97301 

www.blanchetcatholicschool.com 



Upcoming Events 

Jul. 29 FREE Sports Physicals at Hope Orthopedics 

  9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

 

Aug. 7 Clearance Cards Available     

  8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. & 4:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

 

Aug. 9 Clearance Cards Available     

  8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. & 4:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

 

Aug. 11 Clearance Cards Available     

  8:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. & 4:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

 

Aug. 14 Clearance Cards Available     

  9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

 

  First Day of High School Fall Sports Practice 

  Cross Country: 3;00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

  Football: 5:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

  Soccer (Boys): 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

  Soccer (Girls): 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

  Volleyball: 12:30 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. & 6;00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

 

Aug. 16 Clearance Cards Available     

  9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

 

Aug. 18 Clearance Cards Available     

  9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.   

 

Aug. 21 First Day of Mid High Fall Sports Practices  

  Football: 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

  Soccer (Coed): 3:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

  Volleyball: 3:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. 

Hope Orthopedics of Oregon will be giving 

FREE SPORTS PHYSICALS 

for athletes from local middle and high schools 

On Saturday, July 29, 2017 

From 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

Doors Open at 8:30 a.m. 

Hope Orthopedics of  Oregon 

      NOTE: 

 Parent(s) or Guardian(s) MUST  

      be present 

 Students must bring completed  

 form(s) required by OSAA (obtain 

 from the athletic department at your 

         school). 

 

Questions? 

Please contact 503-365-3965. 

Hope Orthopedics of Oregon is 

located at 1600 State Street, at 

the corner of State and 17th 

Streets. 

Parking is available. 


